8 States 2024

First_Name

Makayla
Kayla
Kayleigh
Kylie
Giulliana
Mikayla
Hailey
Siena
Sophie
Olivia
Brooke
Juliana
Sofia
Fiona
Sharvi
Samantha

Last_Name

Sell
Cummings
Pypcznski
Turco

Lalo
Martins
Kucharczuk
Pianoforte
Candia
Seaman
Hibbard
Facer
Blumberg
Healy
Patankar
Perlman

JrC

Gym

CHG
Arena

Epic Gymnastics

US Gym
North Stars
Spartan
Star Bound
HOH MT
Paramount

Epic Gymnastics

Arena
ENA
Spartan
Arena
HOH PL

Epic Gymnastics

Age

JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC
JrC

Vault

9.200
9.225
9.350
9.350
9.400
9.125
9.100
9.400
9.625
9.225
9.200
8.500
8.375
8.425
8.725
0.000

Bars

9.650
9.650
9.500
9.525
9.200
8.850
8.875
9.100
8.950
8.725
9.375
9.125
9.150
7.050
8.175
9.375

Beam

9.300
9.025
9.150
8.900
8.825
9.575
9.300
8.750
8.425
9.225
8.150
9.350
9.025
9.150
8.900
9.200

Floor

9.450
9.425
9.275
9.425
9.650
9.450
9.400
9.375
9.475
9.175
9.600
9.125
9.150
9.400
7.700
0.000

AA

37.600
37.325
37.275
37.200
37.075
37.000
36.675
36.625
36.475
36.350
36.325
36.100
35.700
34.025
33.500
18.575



